
DIARY DATES to end of term 
 

 

 

Thursday 13th February 2025 Year 5 and Year 6 class worship – 9am - parents welcome 

Friday 14th February 2025 School closes for half term break 

Monday 24th February 2025 School re-opens – spring term 2 

NEW:  Friday 7th March 2025 Girls football event – invited children – details to follow 

Wednesday 12th March 2025 Parents Evening – details to follow 

NEW:  Thursday 13th March 2025 Let’s Go Sing concert, Blackpool Winter Gardens 

NEW:  Wednesday 19th March 2025 Y1-6 cricket workshops in school – Children to wear PE kits to school 

NEW: Wednesday 26th March 2025 PTFA Easter Bingo – details to follow 

NEW:  Friday 28th March 2025 Mothers’ Day Service – details to follow 

NEW:  Wednesday 2nd April 2025 Easter performance – details to follow 

NEW:  Thursday 3rd April 2025 Rocksteady Concert 2.45pm – parents welcome 

NEW:  Friday 4th April 2025 Higher Walton Book Day – details to follow 

NEW:  Friday 4th April 2025 End of term 

NEW:  Tuesday 22nd April 2025 Summer term 1 begins 

NEW:  Thursday 8th May 2025 PTFA movie night – details to follow 

NEW:  Thursday 22nd May 2025 Sports Day – details to follow 

NEW:  Friday 23rd May 2023 School closes for half term break 

NEW:  Monday 2nd June 2025 Summer term 2 begins 

NEW:  Thursday 5th June 2025 Sports day reserve date 

NEW:  Monday 9th June 2025 Tempest – class photos 

NEW: Thursday 12th June 2025 Year 1/2 class worship – parents welcome 

NEW: Friday 13th June 2025 Fathers’ Day breakfast – details to follow 

NEW:  Monday 16th – Wednesday 18th June 2025 Borwick Hall residential – children not taking part should attend school as normal 

NEW:  Friday 27th June 2025 Dance from the Heart roadshow – details to follow 

NEW: Wednesday 2nd July 2025 Parents’ lunch – details to follow 

NEW:  Wednesday 9th July 2025 School reports sent home 

NEW: Thursday 10th July 2025 Year 5/6 performance – details to follow 

NEW:  Thursday 17th July 2025 EYFS class worship – parents welcome 

NEW: Friday 18th July 2025 9.30am – Year 6 leavers service – details to follow 

NEW:  Friday 18th July 2025 School closes for the summer break 

NEW: Tuesday 2nd September 2025 Autumn term 1 begins 
 


